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NACCC Publications

Author

Abercrombie, A. Vaughn
Abercrombie, A. Vaughn

Atkins, Gaius Glenn
Butman, Dr. Harry R.
Butman, Dr. Harry R.
Butman, Dr. Harry R.
Butman, Dr. Harry R.
Butman, Dr. Harry R.
Butman, Dr. Harry R.
Butman, Dr. Harry R.
Halcomb, Dr. Michael P.
Halcomb, Dr. Michael P.
Hall, Jr, Lloyd

Hall, Jr, Lloyd/Schimpf, Karl
Kohl, Manfred Waldemar
Liles, Joan/Gerdes, Gisela
Mauro, Rev. Dr. D Elizabeth

Peay, Rev. Dr. Steven
Rouner, Jr, Arthur A.
Rouner, Jr, Arthur A.
Steece, Arvel M.
Vernon, Eleanor R.
Zikas, Philotheos

Butman, Dr. Harry R.
Jackson, Phil R.

Ware Bailey, Steven H.
Rouner, Jr, Arthur A.
Gray, Dr. Henry David
Conn, Dr. Howard J.
Pratt, Bruce

BOOKS
Title

Congregational Christian Way of Inter-Church Fellowship
How to Gather and Order a Congregational Church
Adventure in Liberty, An

Butman collection of 5 books ( noted by *)

*Long Green Flash

*Lord’s Free People

*Quiet and Durable Joy

*Serve With Gladness

*Symbols of Our Way

Why Do Church People Fight? By Butman

Role of Deacons in Congregational Churches, The
Volunteer Mission Experience

From Call to Settlement

Principles and Practices: the Congregational Way of the
Congregationalism In America

Of Such is the Kingdom, Children and Missions

The Art and Practice of the Congregational Way: A Church Guide
Congregationalism, Covenant and Community
Congregational Way of Life

My Father, My Minister

Thoroughfare for Freedom, A

Congregationalism & Congregationalists

Day of the Lord

BROCHURES
(Digital download - free - Call the NACCC Office)
(Printed version - $1 plus postage)

A Pilgrim’s Way
A Retreat Guide
Congregational Way Brochures:
Biblical Basis of Congregationalism, The
Congregational Christian Way of Life, The
Congregational Way, The
Meaning of the Meeting House, The
New Testament Tests for Congregationalism
With One Sound of the Heart
Cambridge Platform, Modernized
Covenants of the NACC Churches
Enjoying Prayer Brochure
Roozen Report (Toward the Future of Associational Services)
Thy Will Be Done Brochures
What Do Congregational Christians Believe

Cost

$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$8.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$8.00
$3.00
$1.00
$4.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00

Jan 2022



PRINTED MATERIAL by various Authors/Committees

Building Confirmation the Congregational Way (Printed) $10.00
Building Confirmation the Congregational Way (CD) Digital
Beecher Lecture, The, CFTS, 1978 $1.00
Calendar NACCC 24-month 2021-2022 $10.00
Congregational Heritage Resources: An Annotated Bibliography $1.00
Devotionals - Advent / Lent $3.00
Symposiums
Church; Born for a Time Like This, The $2.00
City Built on a Hill, A $2.00
Congregationalism (1954 Polity & Unity Report) $2.00
Congregationalism, Covenant and Community $2.00
Past with A Future, A $2.00
We Would Be Free $3.00
We Would Be Free - Resource Packet $2.00
We're All About $1.00
What it Means to be a Member of a Congregational Christian Church ~ $0.50
Yearbook (Current Year) $15.00

CERTIFICATES

Appreciation $2.00
Baptism $2.00
Baptism (Adult) $2.00
Baptism & Church Membership $2.00
Church Membership $2.00
Licensure $3.00
Marriage $3.00
Ordination $3.00
Owning the Covenant (Confirmation) $3.00

THE CONGREGATIONALIST

Back Issues of The Congregationalist $3.75
From the Editor, by Joe Polhemus $1.00
Subscriptions FREE to churches and to new
members

Contact the NACCC Office for more information

OTHER
Lapel Pins (New NACCC Logo) $2.00
Peay, Steven\Stapleton, Worship Resources CD $10.00
Peay, Steven Congregationalism 101 DVD $10.00
Envelopes for Mission Offering Postage
Lithographs (signed and numbered with legend) (Handling & $25.00

' (33" x 22-1/4”)
Prints (unsigned and unnumbered with legend) (postage charge) Free

(23-1/2" x 16-1/2")

Jan 2022



