# NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF CONGREGATIONAL CHRISTIAN CHURCHES



# **2022 PUBLICATIONS LISTING**

8473 South Howell Avenue PO Box 288 Oak Creek, WI 53154-0288

# For information and / or to order:

Phone (414) 764-1620 (800) 262-1620 E-mail: naccc@naccc.org

> Prices effective Jan 2022

#### **NACCC** Publications

#### BOOKS

NACCO Fublications		BOOKS	
	Author	Title	Cost
	Abercrombie, A. Vaughn	Congregational Christian Way of Inter-Church Fellowship	\$1.00
	Abercrombie, A. Vaughn	How to Gather and Order a Congregational Church	\$2.00
	Atkins, Gaius Glenn	Adventure in Liberty, An	\$1.00
	Butman, Dr. Harry R.	Butman collection of 5 books (noted by *)	\$8.00
	Butman, Dr. Harry R.	*Long Green Flash	\$2.00
	Butman, Dr. Harry R.	*Lord's Free People	\$2.00
	Butman, Dr. Harry R.	*Quiet and Durable Joy	\$4.00
	Butman, Dr. Harry R.	*Serve With Gladness	\$2.00
	Butman, Dr. Harry R.	*Symbols of Our Way	\$2.00
	Butman, Dr. Harry R.	Why Do Church People Fight? By Butman	\$3.00
	Halcomb, Dr. Michael P.	Role of Deacons in Congregational Churches, The	\$5.00
	Halcomb, Dr. Michael P.	Volunteer Mission Experience	\$4.00
	Hall, Jr, Lloyd	From Call to Settlement	\$2.00
	Hall, Jr, Lloyd/Schimpf, Karl	Principles and Practices: the Congregational Way of the	\$2.00
	Kohl, Manfred Waldemar	Congregationalism In America	\$4.00
	Liles, Joan/Gerdes, Gisela	Of Such is the Kingdom, Children and Missions	\$2.00
	Mauro, Rev. Dr. D Elizabeth	The Art and Practice of the Congregational Way: A Church Guide	\$3.00
	Peay, Rev. Dr. Steven	Congregationalism, Covenant and Community	\$5.00
	Rouner, Jr, Arthur A.	Congregational Way of Life	\$8.00
	Rouner, Jr, Arthur A.	My Father, My Minister	\$3.00
	Steece, Arvel M.	Thoroughfare for Freedom, A	\$1.00
	Vernon, Eleanor R.	Congregationalism & Congregationalists	\$4.00
	Zikas, Philotheos	Day of the Lord	\$1.00

#### BROCHURES

(Digital download - free - Call the NACCC Office) (Printed version - \$1 plus postage)

A Pilgrim's Way	\$1.00
A Retreat Guide	\$1.00
Congregational Way Brochures:	
Biblical Basis of Congregationalism, The	\$1.00
Congregational Christian Way of Life, The	\$1.00
Congregational Way, The	\$1.00
Meaning of the Meeting House, The	\$1.00
New Testament Tests for Congregationalism	\$1.00
With One Sound of the Heart	\$1.00
Cambridge Platform, Modernized	
Covenants of the NACC Churches	
Enjoying Prayer Brochure	
Roozen Report (Toward the Future of Associational Services)	
Thy Will Be Done Brochures	
What Do Congregational Christians Believe	\$1.00
	A Retreat Guide Congregational Way Brochures: Biblical Basis of Congregationalism, The Congregational Christian Way of Life, The Congregational Way, The Meaning of the Meeting House, The New Testament Tests for Congregationalism With One Sound of the Heart Cambridge Platform, Modernized Covenants of the NACC Churches Enjoying Prayer Brochure Roozen Report (Toward the Future of Associational Services) Thy Will Be Done Brochures

## PRINTED MATERIAL by various Authors/Committees

Building Confirmation the Congregational Way (Printed)	\$10.00
Building Confirmation the Congregational Way (CD)	Digital
Beecher Lecture, The, CFTS, 1978	\$1.00
Calendar NACCC 24-month 2021-2022	\$10.00
Congregational Heritage Resources: An Annotated Bibliography	\$1.00
Devotionals - Advent / Lent	\$3.00
Symposiums	
Church; Born for a Time Like This, The	\$2.00
City Built on a Hill, A	\$2.00
Congregationalism (1954 Polity & Unity Report)	\$2.00
Congregationalism, Covenant and Community	\$2.00
Past with A Future, A	\$2.00
We Would Be Free	\$3.00
We Would Be Free - Resource Packet	\$2.00
We're All About	\$1.00
What it Means to be a Member of a Congregational Christian Church	\$0.50
Yearbook (Current Year)	\$15.00

### CERTIFICATES

GERTIFICATES		
Appreciation	\$2.00	
Baptism	\$2.00	
Baptism (Adult)	\$2.00	
Baptism & Church Membership	\$2.00	
Church Membership	\$2.00	
Licensure	\$3.00	
Marriage	\$3.00	
Ordination	\$3.00	
Owning the Covenant (Confirmation)	\$3.00	

#### THE CONGREGATIONALIST

Back Issues of The Congregationalist	\$3.75	
From the Editor, by Joe Polhemus	\$1.00	
Subscriptions	FREE to churches and to new	
members		
Contact the NACCC Office for more information		

#### OTHER

	Lapel Pins (New NACCC Logo)	\$2.00
Peay, Steven\Stapleton,	Worship Resources CD	\$10.00
Peay, Steven	Congregationalism 101 DVD	\$10.00
	Envelopes for Mission Offering	Postage
	Lithographs (signed and numbered with legend) (Handling & (33" x 22-1/4")	\$25.00
	Prints (unsigned and unnumbered with legend) (postage charge) (23-1/2" x 16-1/2")	Free